Purdue University

Student Health Insurance Plan
2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
UHC

International

Medical + Dental Combined

Annual

1,678.00
3,302.00
4,998.00
3,374.00
6,559.00
4,935.00

International - Premium Cost

$H B B H B B

699.17
1,375.84
2,082.51
1,405.84
2,732.92
2,056.25

$H B B B B H

Spring/Summer

978.83
1,847.41
2,836.74
1,889.41
3,747.33
2,800.00



