## Purdue University Student Health Insurance Plan 2025-2026 Final Premium Rates UHC International

	Annual	Fall	S	pring/Summer
	8/1/2025	8/1/2025		1/1/2026
	through	through		through
	7/31/2026	12/31/2025		7/31/2026
Medical + Dental Combined				
Student	\$ 1,678.00	\$ 699.17	\$	978.83
Student & Spouse	\$ 3,302.00	\$ 1,375.84	\$	1,847.41
Student, Spouse & Child	\$ 4,998.00	\$ 2,082.51	\$	2,836.74
Student & Child	\$ 3,374.00	\$ 1,405.84	\$	1,889.41
Student, Spouse & Children	\$ 6,559.00	\$ 2,732.92	\$	3,747.33
Student & Children	\$ 4,935.00	\$ 2,056.25	\$	2,800.00